
PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE ANTIQUES, ANTIQUE TRUCK,PA DUTCH BIRTH AND BAPTISM
CERTIFICATES, AND FARM EQUIPMENT

SATURDAY, MARCH 30, 2002 9:00 a m.
Valley View, Schuylkill County, Pa. From 1-81 Take Rt. 25 Through Hegms To Valley
View Turn Left Onto Broad St., Auction Is At Farm On Left Signs Posted

HOUSEHOLD ANTIQUES
Geburts und tauf=schein fraktur Hepler family - Upper ManhantangoTwp., Schuylkill
Co 1829 by G. Adolph Sage, another from Northumberland Co. 1827, by G. Miller and
another from Schuylkill Co. by G. ph. Lippe, an old leather bound book of David’s
Psalms w/music belonged to Pter Heckert printed by Michael Billmeyer, Germantown,
PA 1799,and other old books, vintage clothing including Hegms Band Uniform, quilt
patches, iron kettles, wooden boxes, bread sheer, tin doll house, toy tractors, and other
toys, old photos, depression glass, Jadite cups. Fiesta ware, children’s books, 2 old
express wagons (need restoration), granite coffee pot, splint baskets (rough), brass wash-
board, crocks, cast iron bookends, and record et al.

FURNITURE
Fancy upright piano, 2 drawer stand, 1 drawer washstand, treadle sew machines, trunk
(rough) dining room suit, dep china closet vanity. Empire chest of drawers, church pew,
oak press back rocker, kitchen base cabinets, 1920’s server, oak stand, et al

FARM EQUIPMENT & ANTIQUE TRUCK
1939 International stake body truck, ‘4os era Silver King tractor & plow, 230

International tractor, pto gram auger, irrigation pump & several k feet of pipe, 2 Ontario
gram drills, tractor mount seeder, A.C. 303 baler, sickle bar mowers, M.F. single head
tractor mount compicker, Gehl forage blower, 3 pt. 9 tine chisel plow, 24’ trailer Harvest
Handler grain elevator, side del. rake, grav. bin wagon, dump wagon, forage wagon
w/pto., Ford forage harvester, 2bot. Oliver plow, N.l manure spreader.Air Mate orchard
blower, 600 gal. orchard sprayer, J.D. 4 sec. disc harrow, scrap pile, et al.

. FARM RELATED ANTIQUES
Cider press, copper apple butterkettle w/stirrer, hay forks, hand seeders, grind stone,
egg scales, egg baskets, berry & orchard crates, Judith auger drill, chick feeder, chick-
en nests, chicken & turkey coops, wooden and iron wagon wheels, snowfence, horse-
drawn equipment, straw cutter, et al.

Auction For
William W. and Clorinne Wolfgang

NOTE: This is an old fashioned farm sale like everyone loves to attend DON’T
MISS IT! There will be plenty of good homemade food by the St John United
Methodist Church.
ORDER: Antiques from the wagons, antiques m the row and farm equipment last -

BE PROMPT'
RICHARD, P. MURRY AUCTIONEER #649-L
Mechamcsburg, PA Phone: 717-691-9481 Phone/fax: 717-790-2240

JIM SELLS AGAIN
PUBLIC AUCTION

FARM EQUIPMENT - HOUSEHOLD - ANTIQUES
Located at RD #2, Milton, PA - Northumberland County. From 1-80 get off
at Exit 21 JUQJd Exib32.Xk) Easton Route 254 to Hall Rd.,turn Left;
to Auction - of from itoute l#7at Route 254 or Broadway Exit, go East on
Route 254 for 3 miles to Grange Hall Rd. Watch for Auction Signs.

SATURDAY, MARCH 30, 2002
Beginning at 9:00 AM.

IH 756 Tractor - good rubber, 2877 hrs; IH 574 Tractor; IH 504 Tractor -

wide front, new rubber, SS#B5O7; Durham Loader 2x2 Dirt & Snow Bucket
fits 574 Tractor; MF #124 Baler; MF #925 9’ Cut Haybine; IH #56 Disc 4
Row Com Planter; IH #5lO Disc Grain Drill; JD #660 HayRake; IH #540
4 Bottom 16” Plow; IH 12’ Disc; JD 12’ Tractor Harrow; Culti Packer 12’;
Side Winder #GB-842 7’ Chopper; Clipper Seed Cleaner; Two Colbey 14’
Dump Wagons; Pequea #7lO Hay Tedder; IH #3O - 3 point Hitch 8’ Blade;
Lely 3-Point Hitch 200 gal. Sprayer; Vicon Fertilizer Spreader; 15,000 watt
PTO Generator; New Holland 28’ Elevator; Harvest Handler Model C 20’
Elevator with Wheels; Gates 6, 12 & 16 feet; Water Trough.

- Cub Cadet 18 HP -

Like new'with 54” Mower Deck; International Lawn Sweeper; Lawn Roller;
Lawn Trailer; Star Proven Performance 3 point Lift 15 gal. Sprayer; Bale
Twine; Chain Binders; Lawn Harrow; Log Chains: Extension 36” Ladder;
Bag Cart; Platform 1000 lb. Scales; 6 or 12 volt Seeder; 1000 Hardy
Industrial Washer; Snowmobile Trailer; Wheelbarrow; 4’xB’ Lights; Tractor
Chains fits 16.9 30”; 12’Chisel Plow; Anvil; Vise; Air Tools; Bench Grinder;
Air Hose; 2-1/2 & 3 ton Floor Jacks; 4 in 1 Commercial AgnCharger; Yard
Seeder; Elec. Fencer; Chain Hoist; Reddy Heater; 2 hpAir Compressor; Car
Ramps; Water Pump; Screw Jacks; Craftsman Blower; Step Ladder; Weed
Whackers; Dusk to Dawn Light; Lumber; Self-propelled 21” Mower; 3/4
Socket Sets; and numerous hand tools.

- Empire Style Chest ofDrawers -

Bamboo Stand; Hawthorn Crock; Griswold Fry Pans; Stamm’s Milk Bot;
Breisch’s Dairy Bloomsburg Milk Bot; Feed Box; Cast Iron Kettle and Pot;
Cast Iron Griddles; Shuman Qt. & Pt. Milk Bottles; Wicker Basket; Child’s
Dishes; Buck Saw; Store Candy Jar; Salt Dips; Child’s Table and Chairs;
Child’s Chair; Crock with Lid and Spigot; Sewing Chicken; Burlap Bags;
Universal Grinder; Glass Baskets; Kerosene Finger Lamp; Quilts; Peanut
Butter Glasses; Archie Bunker Grandson; Clothes Hanger; Flower Stand;
Oval Wall Mirror; Lane Cedar Chest; Wooden 4 Drawer Cabinet; Service for
12 Autumn Collection Stoneware; Service for 8 Fine Porcelain China;
Service for 12 China; Magnavox TV; 2 pc. Sofa and Swivel Rocker; Wing
Back Chair; Swivel RockerRecliner; Love Seat Sofa; Floor Lamp; Chair and
Ottoman; Table Lamps; Coffee Table; Book Case; Pine 8 pc. Dining Room
Suite; Two 4-Drawer File Cabinets; Window Fan; Kenmore Sewing
Machine; Metal Storage Cabinet; Bear Cat Scanner; Dehumidifier; GE
Washer, Ward’s Elec. Dryer; Double Tubs; Sunbeam Mixer; Ward Chest-
type Freezer; Panasonic Microwave; Easter and Christmas Ceramics; Double
Book End Bed; Stand; Roaster; GE Air Conditioner; Picnic Basket; Picnic
Table: Porch Swing; Lawn Furniture: and many other items of value.
Terms: Cash or Approved Check, Out of State Checks accepted with current
bank letter ofcredit.

Owners: Sidney H. & Alvena M. Beddings
RD#2, Milton, PA 17847

Auctioneer: JAMES C. YOUNG, AU-1050-L rnvr'H
Dewart, PA - Phone: (570) 538-1620 avaV. a m rr
Note: This equipment was well maintained, cleaned available.

and kept inside. You don’t want to miss this auction!

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

13THANNUAL SPRING
CONSIGNMENTAUCTION
SATURDAY, MARCH 30,2002

At 9:00 A.M.
AT HARFORD COUNTYFARM

FAIR GROUNDS,TQLLGAIEROAD
BEL AIR, MD 21014

TRACTORS, FARMMACHINERY,LANDSCAPING
POWER, HAND&GARDEN TOOLS,

LAWN & GARDEN TRACTORS & MOWERS,
LONG GO'S,KVIVES,‘TTNnS’FROM BARNS,

GARAGES, BASEMENTS & MORE
Consignments taken Friday, _

March 29th from 8 ajn.-6 pjn, MBBOOb
CALL Auctioneers Auction-

*

Bolblsennock @4lO-557-8052 —™—

orRick Williams @4lO-836-3031
Complete listing on website at
www.isennockauction.com

9:00 A.M.

PUBLIC
AUCTION 9:00 A.M.

WED., MARCH 27, 2002
In St. Mary’s Co. Maryland

HORSES, HEIFERS, COWS,
FARM EQUIPMENT

Directions: From Waldorf Take 5 South to 236
Turn Right. To Sale on Left. (Approx. 2 1/2
miles).
■ Holstein Cows & Heifers

3 Good Dairy Cows iME
11 Open Heifers

From 5 Month to 15 Month Old
Milking Equipment

Milk cooling compressor - ready to Use.
6 Hd. Horses 6 Hd.

6yr. old Standardised Gelding CSSSoW 5 yr. old all purpose Morgan Belgian
' ' cross.

Team 5 & 6 yr. old blonde sorrel Belgian
mares with white mane & tails.

7 yr. old roan gelding works anywhere
with a lot of snap

2 yr. old Belgian colt halter broke.
Horse Related Items

Spring wagon, open buggy, 2 wheel breaking
cart, 8 set Bnchman harness, 8 bridles, 12 col-
lars, check lines, jockey sticks, 1,2,3,4,5 & 6
horse hitches

Farm Equipment
Case 930 diesel tractor on steel with pulley, 4
cylinder Massey Harris diesel on steel, Gehl 100
grinder mixer, New Holland 373 baler with 2
cylinder Wisconsin engine, New Holland 568
rol-a-bar rake. Case elevator, 40 ft. New Idea ele-
vator, Nickolson hay tedder, old kicker tedder, 1-
16 ft., 1-17 ft., 1-18 ft. flat wagons, 2

McCormick Deering No. 9 trailer gear mowers,
Rosenthal husker shredder, Oliver superior grain
drill, Oliver 2 way plow, McCormick Deering
No. 9 silage cutter. Badger silage blower, 3 row
maxi merge corn planter, 8” gram auger 40 ft.
long, McCormick Deering ground drive binder
with loader, 2 McCormick Deering ground drive
binders without loaders, Pequea manure spreader
with tailgate, gravity bin wagon, 28 K.B.A. disc,
9 ft. spring tooth harrow, 9 ft. cultipacker,
McCormick Deering cultivator with fertilizer
attachment, John Deere fertilizer drill, old
Massey Harris cutter, 2 fore carts, portable load-
ing chute, silage cart.

Misc. Items
4 cylinder Wisconsin engine with 4” irrigation
pump, irrigation gun and some fittings, table saw
with Honda motor, drill press, Stihl chain saw,
mower blade sharpener, 2 wagon load small
items.

TERMS BY:
JOHN F. & EDITH M. ESH, JR.

27930 Thompson’s Corner Rd.
Mechanicsville, Maryland 20659

No Out of State Checks Without
Proper Credit Approved.

All Announcements Sale Day Take
Precedence Over All Advertising.

Jkit Not Responsible for Accidents
Jw; Food on Premises

U Auctioneer: Mel Hoover U •

AU-003111 -L
717-354-8397 Home or 717-354-6431 Barn

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 23, 2002-841

fm&'-'m&m CHANGING! '+mu
Effective NOWyou can contact ;

ShelleyAshcroft at 717-626-2191 (press S),
fax: 717-626-1210 or email:

|K. sashcroft.eph@lnDnews.com
W&Kma&imitr Public Sales afaertjM

TUES APR 2 -10AM Farm
equipment, tractor, tillate, gram
equip, hay equip, misc at 302
Moyer Rd , Souderlon, Pa For
Jacob Wile Zettlemoyer Auct
610-395-8084

FRI APR 5 - 9AM Farm machin-
ery, dairy and butchering items In
Snyder Co N off Rt 522 at
Beaver Springs, Pa Harry &

Shirley Colabme, owners Mark
Click AU-349-L

TUES APR 2 -7 30 PM Feeder
Cattle Sale Carlisle Livestock
Market Inc Exit 44 oft 1-81, turn
south then left onto Alexander
Spnnqßd 717-249-4511

FRI APR 5-9 30AM Horse Sale
New Holland Sales Stables, Inc
101 W Fulton St, New Holland,

FRI APR 5 - 4PM Real estate, 4
Legion Dr, Bethel By Chad E &

Lois T Alspaugh Kline, Kreider &

Good #499, #2116, #3433 717-
733-1006

WED APR 3 -Lumber& Building
Supplies 109 N Maple Ave,
Leola, Pa Wolgemuth Auction
#21357 717-656-2947
WED APR 3 - BPM Simmental
Sale, Hagerstown Livstock Mar-

ket, Hagerstown, Md M&M Sim-
mentals. consignors

FRI APR 5 - SPM 75+- Acre
Farm in East Buffalo Twp, Union
Co Hassmger & Courtney Aucts
570-539-8791

THUHS APR 4 - Auction o( farm
equipment, shop equipment &

farm supplies along the Cedar
Spring Rd, |ust orfl Rt 333,
approx 3 miles west of Thomp-
sontown, Juniata Co Valentine &

Mollie Petersheim, ownes Bryan
D Imes 717-527-2449

FRI APR 5 - 7 30PM Susque-
hanna Co Holstein Club Sale at
the Hart Farm Susquehanna, Pa
Fraley Auction Co RY7IL 570-
546-6907
SAT, APR 6 - Ju-Vmdale Invita-
tional Show calves, heifens milk
cows By Ju-Vmdale Holstems,
Vincent and JulietWagner Harry
Bachman, auctTHURS APR 4- 12PM 124Acre

Farm, 575 N Weaber St,
Annville, Leb Co , Pa By Henry
K Emnch Nelson L Ebersole
AU-001307-L 717-867-5221

SAT APR 6 - SAM Klmg's Annu-
al Consignment Sale, farm
machinery, feeder cattle, building
supplies Klmg's Aucts #OOO5OO
717-789-3883THURS APR 4 - 4PM Trucks &

tractors, parts S tools 409 Penn
Ave , Sinking Spring, Pa For
Robitzer Lawn & Garden Philip
Hurst 717-949-2771 AU-003375-
L

SAT APR 6 - Farm equipment
auction in Somerset Co along Rt
281, 7 miles S of Somerset, Pa

114-926-2570

THURS APR 4 - 4PM Real
estate 715 Fivepomtville Rd.
Denver, Pa By Frank M & Diane
K Marlin Kline, Kreider & Good
Aucts #2116, #499 #3433 717-
445-4309

SAT APR 6 - Dispersal of farm&
dairy equipment Sale lor Dia-
mond Grove Farms 12021
Robinson Ferry Rd Brodnox VA
Carwile Auction Co Inc 434-
392-5604

THURS APR 4 - SPM 5 5 acre
farmette at 1180 Millwood Rd ,
Willow St, Pa For Mrs Nelson G
Frey Claude Bechtold aucl

SAT APR 6 - Fawn Grove Farm-
ers Auction spring consignment
sale, 202 Hunt Club Rd Fawn
Grove, Pa, Tractors, farm equip,
tools bujildrng supplies, land-
scaping plants, misc box lotsTHURS APR 4, FRI APR 5 &

SAT APR 6-machine shop tools
& equip, woodowrkmg tools
antiqes At 1410 E Mayberry Rd,
4 miles S of Littlestown Pa Jim
Beaver 410-857-9558

SAT APR 6 - Tool & Construc-
tion Equip ConsignmentAuction
at Reistville Produce Auction
Grounds, between Schaelter-
stown & Myetstown off Rt 501
Leb Co Pa Philip Hurst AU-
-0033754.717-9494-2771

JOSEPH P. SMALLEY
AUCTION ACTIVE SINCE 1968

300 YEARS COMBINED STAFF EXPERIENCE
QUAKERTOWN, PA 18951

(215) 536-5453 OFFICE
(215) 529-9834 AUCTION HALL

Licensed and Bonded Auctioneer
CompleteAuctioneering Service

AUCTION
SAT., APRIL 6, 2002 10 AM

SKAPNIT CONSTRUCTION CO.
EQUIPMENT BACKHOES/TRACK
LOADER/JD TRACTORS/TOOLS
21 Trinley Rd. Linfield, PA (Rt. 422 Below
Pottstown. Exit at the Lewis-Linfleld Rd.

Exit. Turn on Linfield Rd., watch for signs)
1984Case 580 K Construction King 4x4 w/extend
hoe (6540 hrs ), 85 Case 580 Super E w/cab
(3994 hrs), 85 Case Trackloader 1155 D (6126
hrs) older Ingram gas road roller, early Gabon
road roller (as is) 2-John Deere Model A tractors,
I w/mower deck, ‘4o’s Farmall Cub Tractor, 85

Ford F-250 4x4 w/plow, disk, cultivator, York
rake, JD 2 row planter, JD 2 bottom plow & iron
wheel wood manure spreader, 3 bottom trip plow,
JD 212 tractor, Hotsy 3510 pressure washer, 1989
Allied 730 HY-Ram HYD, hammer 12-18 & 24”
hoe buckets, Ruler 6000 lb hoist w/extension,
Bmks 220 Compressor, AGL laser S/4, Allied
asphalt cutter, log splitter, Walker 16”bandsaw,
Carolina 13” horz. bandsaw, Lincoln 225 wel-
dapower, trash pump, Hollingsworth generator,
20 ton floor jack, Blont & George alignment set,
torch set, Blaisdell 4’ lathe, Turner drill press, 3-
10’ road plows, 2-7’ Meyers plows, PortaPower,
battery charger, Georgia Buggy, tire changer,
slack adjusters, 6 asst I-beams, extra hoe teeth,
salt spinner, parts cleaning tank, Gilson tiller,
edger, snow blower, grinders, drills, hand tools,
tool boxes, JD 215 wacker, chain hoist, pipe vise,
log chains, Reddy heater, scrap metal, used
starters & otherrelated parts & more

Removal day of sale & Sun , April 7 10-5
Inspection Fn , April 5, 12 noon - 6 pm or by

appt week of sale
‘ SALE ORDERED BY GUARDIAN

Auctioneer Joe Smalley AU14361 215-529-9834
Terms-Cash or certified funds. Checks

accepted only with “currentbank letter of
guarantee payable to J.P. Smalley

Auctioneer”
10% Buyers Premium


